TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PS Holdings, Inc.		07/01/2001	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aditi Technologies Private Limited		
Street Address:	2002 156th Ave. N.E.		
Internal Address:	Suite 200		
City:	Bellevue		
State/Country:	WASHINGTON		
Postal Code:	: 98007		
Entity Type:	Type: CORPORATION: INDIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2157419		ADITI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)623-7022

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: trademarks@prestongates.com

Correspondent Name: Jessica Stone Levy Address Line 1: 925 Fourth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 2900

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 50098-99999

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jessica Stone Levy

Total Attachments: 1

source=ADITIAssignment#page1.tif

)P \$40.00 2157419

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0340

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, PS Holdings, Inc., ("Assignor"), a corporation of the state of Washington, has adopted, owns, and is using the mark identified as a registration on the attached Schedule ("the Mark"); and

WHEREAS, Aditi Technologies Private Limited, a foreign corporation of the country of India ("Assignee") desires to acquire the Mark;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill symbolized by the Mark, and the registration thereof, nunc pro tunc, effective as of July 01, 2001.

DATED effective as of July _O/___, 2001.

PUBLIC OF WASHINGTON

[Notarial continuation]

PS HOLDINGS, IX

Pradeep Singh

(title)

Apr 12 04 10:46a

p.7

SCHEDULE

74 M 1 -	Class	U.S. Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Mark	42	2,157,419	May 12, 1998
ADITI	72		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0341

RECORDED: 04/14/2004